


Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Sale 16,000 $8.0100 10,448,000 5.2240% 

Sale 2,000 $8.0800 10,446,000 5.2230% 

Sale 300,000 $7.9000 10,146,000 5.0730% 

Sale 6,000 $8.2100 10,140,000 5.0700% 

Sale 6,000 $8.2400 10,134,000 5.0670% 

Sale 2,000 $8.2500 10,132,000 5.0660% 

Sale 20,000 $8.3000 10,112,000 5.0560% 

Sale 40,000 $8.3000 10,072,000 5.0360% 

Sale 10,000 $8.3100 10,062,000 5.0310% 

Sale 4,000 $8.3200 10,058,000 5.0290% 

Sale 2,000 $8.3500 10,056,000 5.0280% 

Sale 2,000 $8.3600 10,054,000 5.0270%



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Sale 18,000 $9.0000 9,896,000 4.9480% 

Sale 2,000 $9.0100 9,894,000 4.9470% 

Sale 18,000 $8.5000 9,876,000 


